FEDERATION Team Gym

FRANGAISE

GIRONDE 29 janvier 2023
Le Haillan
Temps | Sol Il Mini trampoline I Tumblin, Il

Echauffement

11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08

Echauffement

Echauffement

Echauffement

Echauffement

Echauffement

Echauffement

Echauffement

Echauffement

Echauffement

Echauffement

Echauffement

Echauffement
Echauffement

11:40

11:42 Echauffement

11:44 Echauffement

11:46 ASH Fed A/Ad |
11:48 | ESBruges Fed A/Ad | Echauffement

11:50 ASGV Fed A/Ad | Echauffement

11:52

11:54 Echauffement

Echauffement

11:58

12:00 [ ASH Fed A/Ad | Echauffement

12:02 | ESBruges Fed A/Ad | Echauffement

12:04 | ASGV Fed A/Ad |
12:06 Echauffement

Echauffement

12:10

12:14 ASH Fed A/Ad | Echauffement

12:16 | ESBruges Fed A/Ad |
ASGV Fed A/Ad | Echauffement

-
o
®

PALMARES 12h45

Echauffement
CAB

14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06

|

Echauffement

Echauffement

14:08 Echauffement

14:10

14:14 Les cadets de gascogne FedC Echauffement

14:16 CAB FedB/F
14:18 Echauffement

14:20 Echauffement

14:22

14:24 | CAB Echauffement

14:26 Echauffement |
14:28 | Les cadets de gascogne FedC |
14:30 Echauffement

14:32 Echauffement

14:34

14:36 | ESBruges NatC | Echauffement

14:40 | UST 1 NatC | Echauffement

14:44 | Ambares NatC__ |
14:48 | UST 2 NatC | Echauffement

14:52 | ESBruges NatC__ | Echauffement

14:56 | UST 1 NatC |
15:00 | Ambares NatC | Echauffement

15:04 | UST 2 NatC | Echauffement

15:08 | ESBruges NatC |
15:12 | UST 1 NatC_ | Echauffement

15:16 | Ambares NatC | Echauffement

15:20 | UST2 NatC_|
15:24 Echauffement

15:28 Echauffement

15:32

15:36 Echauffement
15:40
15:44
15:48
15:52
15:56
16:00
16:04
16:08

Echauffement

Echauffement
Echauffement

Echauffement
Echauffement




